Broadband TelCom Power, Inc. S25 Series
Advanced Release.
Release Date: 4/01
4 of 9
1719 S. Grand Avenue, Santa Ana, CA 92705  U.S.A. • Tel.: 714-259-4888 • Fax: 714-259-8887
www.btcpower.com • E-mail: sales@btcpower.com
25W Single Output
Features

The aluminum case achieves efficient heat transfer and 100% EMI screening. The converters
combine creative design concept and conservative component selection to achieve very high
reliability, high performance and low cost.
Broadband TelCom Power, Inc. S25 Series
Advanced Release.
Release Date: 4/01
5 of 9
1719 S. Grand Avenue, Santa Ana, CA 92705  U.S.A. • Tel.: 714-259-4888 • Fax: 714-259-8887
www.btcpower.com • E-mail: sales@btcpower.com
Model S25 Selection Guide
Typical @ Ta=+25°C under nominal line voltage and full load conditions unless noted.
Input Output
Model
Voltage (Volts) Current (mA) Voltage Current Efficiency
Nominal Range No load Full load (Volts) (A) Typ.
S25-24-2.5 24 18-36 100 890 2.5 8.0 85%
S25-48-2.5 48 36-75 50 445 2.5 8.0 85%
S25-24-3.3 24 18-36 100 1132 3.3 7.5 88%
S25-48-3.3 48 36-75 50 566 3.3 7.5 88%
S25-24-5.0 24 18-36 100 1225 5.0 5.0 89%
S25-48-5.0 48 36-75 50 613 5.0 5.0 89%
-40 0 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100
100
90
80